
Youth theatre without words 
“My Schoenstatt“ (Hungary)
Burundi (Music)
Hungary (Songs) - Hajnalka Balazs
Costa Rica (Dance- Songs)
Mexico (Songs)
Hungary (Dance)
Paraguay (Songs) - María Sol Gómez
Philippines (Dance)
Peru  (Dance)
Chile (Songs) 
Kenya (Songs)

THURSDAY, 16.10.2014 

Choir and orchestra of the Marienschule

FRIDAY, 17.10.2014

15.00 h

15.20 h
15.45 h
16.05 h
16.15 h
16.30 h
16.40 h
16.50 h
17.00 h
17.15 h
17.30 h

12.00 h

KULTURPROGRAMM 
OFFENE BÜHNE - OPEN STAGE

In Verpflegungszelt/ Berg Schönstatt
Catering Tent/ Mount Schoenstatt

Imbisszelt/Tal Schönstatt
Encounter Tent- Food Court/ Schoensatt Valley

Music, dance and more - from all over the word



Youth theatre without words 
“My Schoenstatt“ (Hungary)
Burundi (Music)
Hungary (Songs) - Hajnalka Balazs
Costa Rica (Dance- Songs)
Mexico (Songs)
Hungary (Dance)
Paraguay (Songs) - María Sol Gómez
Philippines (Dance)
Peru  (Dance)
Chile (Songs) 
Kenya (Songs)

Youth theatre without words 
“My Schoenstatt“ (Hungary)
Funkenmädchen aus Urmitz (Dance)
Acrobatics - Anna and Teresa Furgoll
Hungary (Dance)
Poland (Songs with Dance)
Philippines (Dance)
Xylophone melodies - Christoph Schopp
Funkenmädchen aus Urmitz (Dance)

Blasorchester Niederbrechen (Brass Band)

15.00 h

15.20 h
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16.05 h
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16.50 h
17.00 h
17.15 h
17.30 h

12.30 h

12.50 h
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14.15 h
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13.00 h

SATURDAY, 18.10.2014 Imbisszelt/Tal Schönstatt
Encounter Tent- Food Court/ Schoensatt Valley

Music, dance and more - from Germany and all over the word

SATURDAY, 18.10.2014 In Verpflegungszelt/ Berg Schönstatt
Encounter Tent- Food Court/ Schoensatt Valley


